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Fmail : sacnaregal20@gmail.com 
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Tq: Gajendragad 

Number of Studentes benifited for competative examination 
KAS, PSI, SDA, PDO, PC 

Resource Person. Shri Muttanna .S. Honawad. 
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SHREEANNDANESIIWAR ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

College Code: 2230, 

14 

Sumangala Patil 
Soubagya Adi 

Student Name 

Hanamappa Hallikaei 
Keerti Naregal 
Shivasharanappa . S 

Basavraj Talakal 
Maheshkumar T 

SHREE ANNDANESHWAR ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 
COLLEGE, NAREGAL. 

COLLEGE, NAREGAL. 
NAAC, ACCREDITATION "B" GRADE 

Manjunath Bhavimani 
Somaling Goudar 
Veeresh Hakari 
Savita Patil 

Nagaraj Hulimani 

SA.V.VP. Samitl's 

Chaitra . F. Hosamani 
Pramod. B. Angadi 

15 Bhimavva. H. Bhajantri 

Class 
BA. VI 

BA, VI 
BA. VI 

BA. VI 

BA, VI 
BSc. VI 

BSc. VI 

BSc. VI 
BSc. VI 

BSc. VI 
BSc. VI 
BSc. VI 

Principat: Prof S.G Keshannavar\ 
Web Site: sacollegenaregal.edu.in 

PHONE. 08 381-26822 

Bcom VI 
Bcom VI 

Dist: Gadag 

Bcom VI 

IQAT CO.0RDICATOR 
Sree Annadaneshwara Arts, Science 
Commerce College and P.G.Center 
NAREGAL-58219 Dist.Gadag, Karnataka 

Date: 10 02/2022 

Subject : GK 

Year 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 

PRÌNCIPAL 
Shrl Annadeneshwar Arts, Sclene 

Commerce College And P. G. Contre 
NAREGAL-582 19. 0t. Gadag (Karnatala) 
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bs•DHgeoib & TBAeTd seog dderde 
JO:Haleoji 

268222 - 08381, 

IGA� co-OKDINATOR 

website :sacollegenaregal.edu.in 

Tena e woOgdIori 3ADIowO BA. Bcom. BSC J•,QFN0 

Sree Annadaneshwara Arts, Science 

Commerce College and P.GCenter 
KR2119 Dist Gadag. Karnataka 

WJo: 26/6/2023 
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